2 Airport Handling 150.00 $
3 Airport Security Charges 16.00 $
4 Transportation 185.00 $
5 Air Freight 413.00 $

DOH-EBL(IRAQ)) - USD 2.15 per kg X192 -USD  413

6 Other Service Fees 75.00 $
HAWB

7 Other Service Fees 235.00 $
AMOUNT HANDED OVER TO SHIPPER

Total 1,299.00 $
Amount Chargeable (in words)

One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Nine USD Only

Declaration
All Business undertaken as per Standard trading Terms & 
Conditions. All Correspondences should be addressed to 
our principal office address mentioned above. Unless 
notified within seven working days of receipt, this invoice